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Welcome to our table! HanSang means a continuously

full table. And it is our desire to create the highest ServingSize 1 Prton (14
quality and most delicious foods with which you can fill Amount Per Serving

Calories j &

your family's and friends’ tables—For a lifetime — o
i 25% Saturated/Saturés 6 g

of enjoyment and abundance. hlFa B z e

Trans Fat u 9
ﬂ-[;\-& %%T}! E’-/}}é xtElE o.'n.ll_l_n_l Cholesterol 20 mg .:
nt%% E\:‘!‘. Eﬂ :“E EEHE gl“":l-' Dietary Fiber 7 259 in/ OiEI;ﬂES?JQ
i ! ber 9 - 2
= = olal Sugars 4 g RSN QY Civoles oA clestarod 20 T BRESESS
*6“#1}" ﬂ-l tE‘ xtﬂ ’?0“,\1 -II.:“E:I* Tlnt:lluvsjesz:ddedsmars 4% Sodium 790 mg

ST S =S FAM L.

Vitamin D 0 mg 0%
Calcium 104 mg :
Iren

HEA'HNG INSTRUCTIONS Poiassum 184mg
BOIL/FAIRE BOUILLIR  STEAM/VAPEUR

calories 8 v . used for peneral

e 2 INGREDIENTS: FILLING: PORK, CABBAGE, LEEK, TO£U 0
1. Heat water to a rapid boil * 1. Remove frozen dumplings from CalbimteN fata/ GlUCBRG Dalta | Aotora, Mag,‘?im Chior o gge
inas i contain d place in steam VEGETABLE PROTEIN, ONION, GREEN ONION, WHEAT FLOUR, GARLIC, g,
2' Pla:e fﬂll&ﬂ d"mphngs I!Ittl the S anp SAUCE (Water, Salt, Soybeans, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Sodium Benzoate as a
boiling water for approximately cooker or in a steamer over preservative, Disodium 5'-Inosinate and Disodium 5'-Guanylate as flavor
i boiling water, enhancers), SUGAR, BREAD CRUMBS jWhole Grain<whole wheat flour>, Water,
2 ZRtl! 3 II\:;'II.lt!.'ili B . stea: s appraximately Yeasts, 2% or less of each of th;j‘ﬁl::ming: Soybean Qil, and Salt), SALT,
. Remove dumplings, strain wi . SOYBEAN OIL, BEEF FOWDER (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Sugar, Corn
cold water anpd szrve 5 to 7 minutes or until Starch, Soy Sauce <soybean, salt, wheat>, Soy Sauce Powder, Palm Oil,
i 5 hl Contains 2% or less of Beef Extract <beef, water, salt, roasted onion paste,
— heated thoroughly. sénvbeag paste, soy sauce, dextrin>, Soup Flavor, Dextrin, Black Pepper Powder,
Chauffer 1! 3 t —_ nion Paste, Onion Powder, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Gitric
12' Pla e‘;"le;u 51.“;%"““]0'1?"'“' 1. Enlever les boulettes cnnqelées Sg:nd.farlic Extract, Garlic Powder, Glucose, Beef Bone Extract, Beef Flavor,
. Placer des Boulettes congelées . isodium Succinate), SESAME OIL, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, BLACK
dans 'eau bouillante pendant du récipient et la placer dans une PEPPER, GINGER POWDER : i q;
environ 2 3 3 minutes. cuisiniére 4 vapeur ou dans un ! E y =
3. Retirer les boulette de pte, vapeur sur de l'eau bouillante. ?&uﬁ]ﬂ: WHEAT FLo_llJR t(Enr_'r:):h;d JTlcufr Bleache:iw_mgur, niacin.'reauczd s,
% s 5 , thiam nonitrate, riboflavin, folic acidsg ide), WATER, o,
déformer avec de L'eau froide 1. I.a_vapeur couvre Ienvlron.S a7 AT S f clic acidx;BenZoyl Peroxide) T
et servir. minutes ou jusqu'a ce qu'elle -
| soit bien chauffée. o
| ALLERGEN: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, SESAME SEEDS. j - S
FRY/FRAI MICROWAVE/ ' o

INGREDIENTS: REMPLISSAGE: PORC, CHOU, POIREAU, TOFU (eau, soja,
M I [: R 0 0 N D ES Sulfate de calcium, glucono delta-lacto ne, chlorure de magnésium), PROTEINE
DE S0JA, OIGNON, OIGNON VERT,

(Eau, Sel, soja, sucre, farine de bié, Be

1. Pl.ace frozen dl.ll'npllll'lgs on Gonservalion, disodique §'-inosinate et disodium 5'-guanylate comm
microwave-safe dish. exhausteurs de saveur), SUCRE, CHAPELURE (Farine de Ble, Eau, levures,
Contient 2% ou moins de ¢

1. Heat 2 teaspoons of oil in frying
pan. Carefully place thawed
dumplings into heated pan.

2. Heat approximately 3 to &

FARINE DE BLE, AIL, SAUCE DE'

g € qui suit: huile de soja et sel), SEL, L'HUILE DE
minutes or until golden brown 2. Cover with damp paper towel SOJA, SAVEUR DE BCEUF (sel, glutamate monosodique, sicre, amidon de mals,
8 4 and heat on high f0r2 to 3. la sauce de soja <soja, sel blé>, poudre de sauce de ja, huile de palme, -
3. Remove dump[mgs and serve. minutes or until hot contient 2% ou moins d'extrait de beeuf < beeuf, eau, sel, pate d'oignon réti, pate "

dﬁ_sojq. sauce de soja, dextrine>, saveur de la soupe, dextrine, poudre de poivre
noir, pate d'oignon, poudre d'oignon, inosinate disodique, guanylate disodique,

1. Chauffer 2 cuilléres 3 café d'huile

acide citrique, extrait d'ail, poudre d'ail, glucose, extrait d'os de beeuf, saveur de
dans une podle 3 frire. Placez 1. Placer dfsthuuleﬂes gelées beul, succinate disodique). HUILE DE SESAME, GLUTAMATE MONOSODIQUE,
f - surun plat s & POIVRE NOIR, POUDRE DE GINGEMERE.
soigneusement des boulettes 2. Cou 'rpav ans micro :t"d.es-
- Louvrir avec une serviette

congelées dans une casserole en papler humide et PATE: FARINE DE BLE (farine de blé blanchie et enrichie <farina dé bié, niacine:

chauffée. sy et chauffer fer, monanitrate de thiamine, riboflavine, acide folique>, peroxyede de benzoylel
2. Chauffer environ 3 3 4 minutes en haut pendant 2 3 3 mipytes EALL SR EHRILEDE SO

ou jusqu'a ce que soit doré. ou Jusqud chaug, e
" : H -5 JA, INI DE

3. Retirer les boulettes et servir, ot

Distributed By/Distribue Par

Seoul Trading USA Co., Englewood, NJ 07631
Seoul Trading Inc., Auburn, WA 98001
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HanSang

Welcome to our table! HanSang means a continuuusly'
full table, Aniditis our desire to create the highest
quality and most delicious foods with which you can fill
your family’s and friends’ tables—For a lifetime

of enjoyment and abundance. -

T2 AT B AlElE ofoiL]y
Ofdses Eh Pt 3 =eie oLt
AR ZNES A2 Aol tSES
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HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

BOIL/FAIRE BOUILLIR

1. Heat water to a rapid boil.

2. Place frozen dumplings into the boiling water for approximately
1 to 2 minutes

3. Remove dumplings, strain with cold water and serve.

1. Chauffer l'eau 3 un ébullition rapide.

2. Placer: des Boulettes congelées dans |'eau bouillante pendant
environ 2 3 3 minutes.

3. Retirer les boulette de pate, déformer avec de I'eau froide et servir.

FRY/FRAI

1. Heat 2 teaspoons of oil in frying pan. Carefully place thawed
dumplings into heated pan.

2. Heat approximately 3 to 4 minutes or until golden brown.

3. Remove dumplings and serve.

1. Chauffer 2 cuilléres a café d'huile dans une poéle 3 frire.
Placez soigneusement des boulettes congelées dans une
casserole chauffée.

2. Chauffer environ 3 & 4 minutes ou jusqu' ce que soit doré
3. Retirer les boulettes et servir.

MICROWAVE/MICRO ONDES

1. Place frozen dumplings on microwave-safe dish.
2. Cover with damp paper towel and heat on high for 2 to 3 minutes

|

61898

1. Placer des boulettes gelées sur un plat sans micro-ondes.
2. Couvrir avec une serviette en papier humide

et chauffer en haut pendant 1 3 2 minutes

ou jusqu'a chaud. |’

. paste, soybean paste, soy sauce, dextrin>, Soup Flavor, Dextrin, Black

Nutrition F

% Daily Value
s vileur qualdisnne

INGREDIENTS: FILLING: PORK, NAPA CABBAGE (Napa Cabbage, Salt,
Water), LEEK, GREEN ONION, CABBAGE, TEXTURED VEGETABLE
PROTEIN, GARLIC, BEEF POWDER (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Sugar,
Corn Starch. Soy Sauce <soybean, salt, wheat>, Soy Sauce Powder, Paim
Qil, Cantains 2% or less of Beef Extract <beef. water, salt, roasted onion

i

Pepper Powder, Onion Paste, Onion Powder, Disodium Inosinate, 3
Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Garlic Extract, Garlic Powder, Glucose,
Beel Bone Extract, Beef Flavor, Disodium Succinate). SESAME OIL,
SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT. SOY SAUCE (Waler, Sait, Soybeans,
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Sodium Benzoate as a preservative, Disodium
5'-Inosinate and Disodium 5" as flavor enh Bl K

PEPPER, GINGER POWDER, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE

DOUGH: WHEAT FLI@UR (Enriched Flour Bleached<wheat flour, niacin, o 2
iron, th ate, riboflavin, folic acid>, Benzoyl .
Peroxide), WATER, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL

ALLERGEN: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, SESAME SEEDS.

INGREDIENTS: REMPLISSAGE: PORC, CHOU NAPA (CHOU NAPA,
SEL, EAU). POIREAU, OIGNON VERT, CHOU, PROTEINE DE SOJA,
AIL SAVEUR DE BCEUF (sel, glutamate maonosodique, sucre, amidon de
mais, la sauce de so0ja <soja, sel blé, poudre de sauce de s0ja, huile de
palme, contient 2% ou mains d'extrait de boeuf < beeul, eau, sel. pate
d'eignon rdti, pate de soja, sauce de soja, dextrine >, saveur de |a soupe,
dextrine, poudre de poivre noir, péte d'oignon, poudre d'oignaon, inosinate
disodique, guanylate disodique, acide citrique, extrait d'ail, poudre d'ail,
glucose, extrait d'os de baeuf, saveur de besuf, succinate disodigue),
HUILE DE SESAME, SUCRE, FARINE DE BLE, SEL, SAUCE DE SOJA
(Eau, Sel, s0ja, sucre, farine de blé, Benzoate de sodium ajouté comme
agent de conservation, d B! etd 5'-guanylate
comme exhausieurs de saveur), POIVRE NOIR, POUDRE D
GINGEMBRE, GLUTAMATE MONOSODIQUE

g

PATE: FARINE DE BLE (farine de blé blanchie at enrichie <farine de bié,
niacine, fer, mononitrate de thiamine, riboflavine, acide folique=, peraxyda
de benzoyle), EAU, SEL, LHUILE DE SOJA

CONTIENT: BLE, SOJA, GRAINES DE SESAME

Distributed By/Distribue P;l

eoul Trading USA Co., Englewood, NJ 07631

e ‘SeongTladlﬂglnc Auburn, WA 88001

Remond Grocery Corp. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Seoul Trading Corp. Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 2MB8 Canada
Lemond Food Corp. Toronto, Ontario L4K 1X5 Canada
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HEATING INSTRUCTIONS

FRY/FRAI

1. Heat 2 teaspoons of ol in frying pan. Carefully place thawed
dumplings into heated pan,

2. Heat approximately 3 to 4 minutes o until golden brown.
3. Remove dumplings and serve.
1. Chauffer 2 cuilldres 3 café d'huile dans une poile & frire.

Placez soigneusement des boulettes congelées dans une
casserole chauffée,

2. Chauffer environ 3 & 4 minutes ou
3. Retirer les boulettes et servir,

MICROWAVE/MICRO ONDES

1. Place frozen dumplings on microwave-safe dish,

2. Cover with damp paper towel and heat on high for 2 to 3 minutes
or until hot.

jusqu'a ce que soit doré.

1. Placer des boulettes gelées sur un plat sans micro-ondes,

2. Couvrir avec une serviette en papier humide et chauffer en haut
pendant 13 2 minutes ou jusqu's chaud.

I

61898

with which you can il

rition Fqc_ts

Nutrition :
4g utritive

Tomuer -
Calories / Calories
Fat / Lipide

.E-hlil'ﬂll:rnl / Cholestérol lh_n'-!]
Sodium / Sodium 20%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 449 15%

INGREDIENTS: FILLING: PORK, LEEK, VERMICELLI (Sweet Potato Powder,
Water), TOFU (Waler, Soybeans, Caicium Sulfate, Glucons Della Lactone,
Magnesium Chioride), ONION. GREEN ONION, CABBAGE, SUGAR, GARLIC,
TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN, BREAD CRUMBS (Whaole Graincwhole
wheat flours, Water, Yeasts, 2% or less of each of the following: Soybean Oil, and
Salt), SOY SAUCE (Water, Salt, Soybeans, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Sodium Benzoate
as a preservative, Disodium 5'-Inosinate and Di

sodium 5-Guanylate as flavor
enhancérs), SALT, GINGER POWDER, BEEF POWDER (Salt. Monosodium

Glutamate, Sugar, Com Starch, Soy Sauce <soybean, salt, wheat>, Soy Sauce
Powder, Palm Oil, Contains 2% or less of Beef Extract <beel, water, salt, roasted
onian paste, soybean paste, soy sauce, dextrins, Soup Flavor, Dax trin, Black
Pepper Powder, Onlon Paste, Onion Powder, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, Citric Acid, Garlic Extract, Garlic Powder, Glucose, Bee! Bone
Extract, Beel Flavor, Disodium Succinate). SESAME OIL, SOYBEAN oI
MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, BLACK PEPPER, DISODIUM INOSINATE 4
DISODIUM GUANYLATE.

DOUGH: WHEAT FLOUR (Enriched Flour Bleached<wheal flowr, niacin e
iron, thiamine mononilrate, riboflavin, folic acid>, Benzoyl P&mlld-t}- WATER
CORN STARCH, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL i =

ALLERGEN: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, SESAME SEps

INGREDIENTS: REMPLISSAGE: PORC, POIREAY, v

‘en poundre, eau), TOFU (eau, soja, Sulfate de c:.liémﬂ’iMIICE
chlorure de magnésium), OIGNON, OiGhg e
PROTEINE DE SOJA, CHAPELURE 5. C >
moins de co qui suit: hui © Sontient 2% oy
farine de blé, Benzoate de Sodiu D SOUA (Eau,

® 50ja, sauce
::g.lél:unm. ;Imuurn de poivre o, pdite d'oignon, Poudre '
oo u'nlsg:::j:: :::ulfw. ACide citrique, extrait o'ail, Poudre d'ail, gluco:

i deedata dl.u'rnl:-!::sb:\lghsommm disodique), HUILE DE 'sgesavn:;
DISODIQUE + GUANYLATE DiSoigUE. 'OUE: POVRE NOW, i

PATE: FARINE DE gy ¢ (farine
fer, monondrate de th

de blé blanch;
EAU, FECULE DE M

@ &1 enrichia <farine g bl
1BMming, fiboflayving, R b
IS, SEL. LHULE DEagluﬂ- toliques, Peroxyde de benzoyle),

CONTIENT: BLE

SOJA, GRA) NES DE gg SAME

ading Inc.. Auburn, WA 98001

i Distributed By/Distribue Par
‘ Seoul Trading USA Co . Englewood, NJ 07631
Seoul Tr
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2 [} Enjoy the fullness of fresh vegetables, tofu, and pork
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PORK & VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS
BOULETTE DE PORC ET LEGUMES

R b
illed with fresh vegetables, tofu, and pork
V&, M= MZo| x=)

Perfect for steam & soup

7

| gt oto| A=

Delicious clean taste

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Net Weight./Poids Net

28.8 0z(1.8 LBS) 816




Enjoy the fullness of fresh vegetables, tofu, and pork

N3 oY, £, 52| 17| 1S3
PORK & VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS
BOULETTE DE PORC ET LEGUMES

Nutrition Facts|[Wrionics |

ritivi
Steaming | %0l x4 1 Valeur nutritive

12 servings per container

i Per 1 dumpling (70 g)
Place frozen d nto a steamer and cook for
15518 ﬁ"m;&’“sm'ma . Serving size 1 dumpling (70 @) | |Pour 1 boulette (70 g)
| rernsTus e |

717} 2 ot i % Daily Value*
s Eilullzs*{-“!?gi‘_: E?‘f&gﬂ T8 580§, 8 A = por lne :ﬁ:m 1408 a0
(S8 a0l 8LIH Calories 140 e A 8%
In soup | 2153 (23) S || +Trans/trans 0g £%
Boil your favorite vegetable or meat soup and add the % Daily Value =T =
Cook for 8109 minutes un sot. e 84 8% || Fibre/Fibres 1g ’ 4%
AN Opige) 27/ 018310f 288 PIECH, 280/ FOU U Seued e ton 8 % || Sugers/Sucres 1 g 1%

OISR 2D 2sE0l Of §~08 BOILCH TransFat O g Protein / Protéines 6g

(el i) o} I, Ofs, B, A% 58 0| AR ESEUD) | Cholesterol 10 mg

3 % || Cholesterol / Cholestérol 10 mg
Microwave (1000 watts) | #XRIXIE 0 8510] S&nj Sodium 210 mg 9 % || Sodium 210mg 5%
smaw::umrw;;ﬁ Total Carbohydrate 17 g 6 % || Potassium 116 mg 2%
Cover with plastic wrap and microwave on high power Dietary Fiber 19 4 % || Calcium 28 mg 2%
iorSmln.r:rimm Serve hot Total Sugars 1g Iron / Fer 1 mg 6%
(Coaking time may vary depending on microwave) Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0% || *5%or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
A U 20 THE SAED 2AZ0| H2S OIS oy Protein 6g * 5% ou mains c'est pew, 15% ou plus clest up
FEUC T8 2 % 58 3027 22| § AR [EEsee——ee = ——
XA W X0 e Vit.D Omog 0%-Calcum  28mg 2%
(ExtERiolct Z2lARlo] 234 i+ UaLct) Iron 1mg 6 %-Potassium116mg 29
it =017} CIA| S A B9 Yo|
g Mﬂiw Tt et b s P&ﬁ*m‘mx{z,w;  ufent in
z2lAl 710l WAL E2] 77 TR 4 2oy B8 AHAR. a day Is used for general nutrition advice
2y amention on nanding heating equipment dunng the cocking process
INGREDIENTS : Filling : Pork, Bean W Green
m&gﬂwmrﬁmn%mm ?’h‘%m?m A Sauce (Wak, Sal, Ume.redeth Twmg‘:‘sﬁmﬂMUH
BOUNDARY BLYD AUBLRN WA 68001 “nosinate and Disodum 5'guanylale enhances), Sugar, ariched n
Imﬂmﬁm&mum1 mh&m ugrmmbﬁ“m.mﬁg&dma?mmdnm
wwm‘m"‘”mm mmﬁ;:uhsmmmnm ammwmﬁw%mww
07N paste, onion powder, disodium inosinale, e, sojbean ]
P e T e e e T T O T L
mﬂw:m r— ol 2, ey o), W, Cam Stah Soean O, ICONTANS et Syt S St
S e Pl iy bt e : Pore, Ge S,

§-nosiele el dsodim 5 sucrs, farine de mmmmmmmm
PRODUCT O S o o ey o G S e ol
PRODUIT DE U.S.A ], Sop da M, Eau, Corfient 2% ou Movs e ce qul s Hule s #40u il d Candl,Sel Lewse, Lacosum, Farne e o), e ne, Acide

MEST S i o e e e St s S0 30 o S, B o

o moins i de Boeuf < Boeu, Ea, Sl Pte dCignon 1, Pt de Soi, Saues dg 1 S, Foudre d Sauce da

61898 68536 ICEPEROVEN Do, e P Mo P Drn P 0, st Doy, Gy Do o T 2T, S981 i S
02012 8£0UL TRADIG USA, O GARDER CONGELE  Extat dDs s e, m@wmmmﬁmmmmmm@ Gl tal 0P 0, G
mahmsuim Niach, Fer, Mononirale m,mw.wmm&m’mlmimmmm@m




ao) Enjoy the fullness of fresh vegetables, tofu, and pork
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KIMCH| DUMPLING WITH PORK
BOULETTE DE KIMCHI AVEC PORC

M M 248 AX|2t 177} S
Enjoy the fullness of meat & best fermented Kimchi
V], 2= M3 R
Perfect for steam & soup
| st olo] Y=

Delicious spicy taste

1 e cupl s i st ke ’
B STEE o o 08 ob oM e ob rebmA o et
*kﬂhmmﬁmﬂﬁﬂﬂtnﬂtﬁﬂﬂ

wue? ongiO' e ol ewied sb i sniteed) sy of ob w2 o]
wmwuﬂmwmwwmu&mﬁ

age s s muiboe b sisosed A el s e 62 1) 2

Net Weight./Poids Net

28.8 0z(1.8 LBS) 8169

ARTMENT OF |
AGRICULTURE

EST.45556 vl




Enjoy the fullness of fresh vegetables, tofu, and pork
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KIMCHI DUMPLING WITH PORK
;' BOULETTE DE KIMCHI AVEC PORC

ZE2|%H | Heating Instructions

Steaming | 280f #iM SHm

Place frozen dumplings into 2 steamer and cook for
1210 13 minutes. Serve hot.

HEO 0| 801 277t O, 4% Y0ISF WE| Y1 zp
ﬁ!‘tz“im! (=113

In soup | 8153 (HF)

Boil your favorite vegetable or meat soup and add the

Cook for 8 1o 9 minutes until soft.

g ole 1B OIR 10| AFE DIEUCH 20| Hoo U
HUTE 91 ZetEoly o 8~08 FUUCL

(Mele) 7160 met %, of, B2, B 5 W0l SAIM B2 %)

Microwave (1000 watts) | #x12xH§ 0i8si0f =am
Sprinkle 2 of water over 7
:’.:war'm"lhplamiccmil wmﬁ?&ﬁ’ﬁmm
for 5 Minuies 30 soconda, Seva NGt

{Cooking time may vary depending on microwave)

BA0l 3% FO5 IS B2AsD 2A29 BES o 4o
LG, FE A2 S % 58 IR 22| f CUMR,
TEY o Skof iaisUn

(ExRaxioict Z2)Aj7i0| 234 chE4 et

et SC) CIAL S A B 20| B 4 LU
ange In qual mduct

Seoul (Compar 15 BROADWAY ST. PORT COUITLAM, BC. V3G 248 CANADA
Lemond Food Co. 77 CROSBY AVE RCHMOND HLL (N, L&C 2808 CAADL

L apscon wweseivd
ECI032A PRODUCT OF U.S.A

T

|I N” PRODUIT DE US.A
::Iz:*’*ﬂm%
6189816853 2 maﬁ

© 2072 SEOUL TRADING USA, CO.

Nutrition Facts/| \utrition Facts

: _ Valeur nutritive |
12 servings per container Per 1 dumpling (70 g)

Serving size 1 dumpling (70 9) | |Pour 1 boulette (70 ) |
| |

3 % Daily Value*
= Calories 160 g X .
- Lipides 7%
Calories 160 Lot sy Bin 159 o
% Daily Value* r+Transman:,:lg —
bohydrate / Gluc 21g
TotalFat 59 8 % || “Fitre / Fibres 1 g 4%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8 % Sugars / Sucres 2g 2%
TransFat O g Protein / Protéines 5 g
Cholesterol 10 mg 3 % | | Cholesterol / Cholestérol 10 mg
Sodium 240 mg 10 % | | Sodium 240 mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8 % || Potassium 84 mg 29,
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4 % || Calcium 17 mg 29
Total Sugars 2g Iron / Fer 2 mg 10 %

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

'S%mamnslIInhﬁ&uminld
Protein 59

* 5% 0u Mais ¢'est pew, 15% ou plus cest beaucoup

[ === 4|
Vit DOmcg 0% *Calcium 17mg 2%
Iron  2mg 10 % *Potassium 84 mg 2%

* The % Daily Vaiue (DV) lells you how much a nutrient in
a sarving of food contributes 10 a dally diet. 2.000 cakires
a day is used lor ganeral rutrition advice.

=tln : -
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e oy st i, s 24 s f e el v, s e e, oy
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Add several spoons of oil on heated pan,

Fry the dumplings over medium high heat,
until the dumplings get golden brown,

Enjoy the pan—fried dumplings with fresh
vegetables and the dipping sauce, which

is made of vinegar and soy sauce.,
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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 pieces (90g)
Servings Per Container About 22

Amount Per Serving
Calories 200  Calories from Fat 70
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 15mg 5%

Sodium 250mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 25g 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
;gafs 1g .

Protein 8g I

Vitamin A 2% * Vitamin C 10%

Calcium 2% * lron 8%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lowar

depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Lessthan 659 B0g
Saturated Fal Lessthan 20g 259
Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg 300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2400mg 2.400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 309

Calories per gram
Fat9 = Carbohydraled + Prolein 4
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Distributed By:
3470 Wilshire Blvd. #840
Los Angeles CA 90010. USA

Tel. 213-232-1656
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Ingredient List

Filling : Pork, Cabbage, Leek, Green Onion,
Soybean Oil, Sauce (oyster sauce <sugar, salt,
oyster extractive, monosodium L-glutamate,
modified corn starch>, flavor enhancer <mono-
sodium glutamate, disodium 5“-ribonucleo-
tide>, soy sauce <defatted soybean, wheat, salt,
high fructose corn syrup, caramel colors, water,
salt), Sesame Oil, Monosodium Glutamate,
Seasoning Powder (salt, monosodium gluta-
mate, sugar, corn starch, soy sauce <soybean.
salt, wheat>, soy sauce powdsr, palm oil,
contains 2% or less of beef extract <beef, wat--,
salt, roasted onion paste, soybean paste, soy
sauce, dextrin>, soup flavor, dextrin, black
pepper powder, onion paste, onion powder,
disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, citric
acid, garlic extract, garlic powder, glucose, beef
bone extract, beef flavor, disodium succinate),
Ginger Powder, Black Pepper.

Dough : Enriched Flour Bleached (wheat flour.
benzoy! peroxide, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid)

Water, Soybean Oil, Salt.

ALLERGEN : Wheat, Soybean, Shellfish
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